STATE OF OHIO
THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL
SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

12/2/2021

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County , Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :
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The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales
of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO. Code No

16-107258

16-107260

16-107261

16-107262

16-107264

16-107270

811412

112900

112900

112900

332300

812112

NAMES OF VENDORS

Coshocton Applliance Repair and Maintenance

Eli A. Yoder

Owen A. Yoder

Michael A. Yoder

Equipro Treadmill LLC

Eldon M. Erb

Jade's Oasis Spa
Jade Hasseman

ADDRESSES

1741 Cambridge Rd
Coshocton, OH 43812

32305 TR 272
Fresno, OH 43824

33462 TR 235
Fresno, OH 43824

32418 TR 231
Fresno, OH 43824

56770 CR 2
Fresno, OH 43824

303 S. 4th Street
Coshocton, OH 43812

Christine R Sycks
Coshocton County Auditor
by ncm



