## STATE OF OHIO THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

## LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

12/2/2021

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, Ohio

by ncm

## TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

## Pg 1 of 1

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.	Code No	NAMES OF VENDORS	ADDRESSES
16-107258	811412	Coshocton Applliance Repair and Maintenance	1741 Cambridge Rd Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107260	112900	Eli A. Yoder	32305 TR 272 Fresno, OH 43824
16-107261	112900	Owen A. Yoder	33462 TR 235 Fresno, OH 43824
16-107262	112900	Michael A. Yoder	32418 TR 231 Fresno, OH 43824
16-107264	332300	Equipro Treadmill LLC Eldon M. Erb	56770 CR 2 Fresno, OH 43824
16-107270	812112	Jade's Oasis Spa Jade Hasseman	303 S. 4th Street Coshocton, OH 43812
			Christine R Sycks Coshocton County Auditor